
  

 

Buddhika Edirisinghe 
 

-Native Sri Lankan Sinhalese full-time freelancer (with a Special Bachelor's Degree in Science) with over 9 years of 

experience in translation, localization, editing, proofreading, subtitling, and transcription, etc. 
  

 
Permanent Address 
Mobile 
Email 
Skype 

 
:    Passara Road, 3rd Mile Post, Ella, Sri Lanka 
:    +94 - 714189872 
:    lbkedirisinghe@gmail.com 
:    Buddhika Edirisinghe 

 

 
Personal details  

 
Name with Initials 

 
: LBK Edirisinghe 

Full name : Lekamlage Buddhika Kumara Edirisinghe 
Date of Birth : 24, May, 1989 
Age : 31 years 
National Identity Card Number : 891451571 V 
Gender : Male 
Religion : Buddhist 
Nationality : Sri Lankan (Native) 

 
 

Services Provided 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Experience 

 
 

Translation, editing and proofreading 
Transcription and Transcreation 
Linguistic review (LQA) 
Language sign-off (LSO) 
Subtitling and Proofreading 
Web Content evaluation 
Subtitling, Content writing 
 
 
Over 9 years of experience in 
translation, editing and proofreading 
etc. from English to Sinhalese and 
vice versa. 
 

Software Fluency SDL Trados, SDLX, Translation workspace, 
Matecat, Xbench, Microsoft Office 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:lbkedirisinghe@gmail.com


Expertise General Science 
Medical: Healthcare & Pharmaceutical 
Life sciences, Agriculture, Nutrition 
Information Technology, Fintech 
Business and marketing  
Legal 

 
 
References 
 
Companies Worked with in relation to translation 

 
➢ Lionbridge Technologies Inc. Poland (Translation, OCR, voice over) 

▪ Anna Gontarz (gontarz@lionbridge.com) Project Manager 

➢ Translated.net Italy (Translation, Subtitling Editing, Proofreading.) 

▪ Noemi Lomartire (noemi@translated.com) Project manager 

➢ Lionbridge Technologies (Language sign-off, LQA) 

▪ Dominika Mal (Dominika.Mal@lionbridge.com) Project manager 

➢ Lionbridge Gengo Japan (Facebook Translation) 

▪ Bonde Lalitkumar (Lalitkumar.Bonde@lionbridge.com) Project manager 

➢ Dux Translations Ireland (Translation and editing) 

▪ Alexandra Jeleascova (alexandra.j@duxtranslations.com) Project Manager 

➢ Pactera Translations China (UI Translation) 

▪ Wang Zhenyu (zhenyu.wang10@pactera.com) Project Manager 

➢ Mirror Translations UK (Legal Translations) 

▪ Mershid Jaffari (mershid@mirrortranslation.com) Project Manager 

➢ MQ Translations & Interpretation Malaysia (Legal) 

▪ Dayanna Nurul (nuruldayanna@gmail.com) Project Manager 

➢ Eccellente Services India (Transcription) 

▪ Manvi Chauhan (operations@eccellente.in) Project Manager 

➢ Venga Global UK (Linguistic review) 

▪ Tomasz Wierzbicki (quality@vengaglobal.com) Project manager 

➢ Webdunia India (Translation) 

▪ Vijesh Panicker (vijesh.panicker@webdunia.net) Project Manager 

➢ Glocal Media UK (Proofreading) 

▪ Marine Champouret (marine.champouret@glocalmedia.com) Project Manager 

➢ Oncall Translators & Interpreters Australia (Medical, Legal Translation)  

▪ Ailsa Boag (Ailsa.Boag@oncallinterpreters.com) Project Manager 

➢ Andiamo UK (Medical Tranlation & Proofreading) 

▪ Jane Crossley (jane.crossley@andiamo.co.uk) Project Manager 
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➢ Datamundi UK (Translation, reviewing, editing) 

▪ Alexandra (alexandra@datamundi.space) Project Manager 

➢ RWS Moravia Czech Republic (OCR, Transcription, QA) 

▪ Magda Sazimova (Magda.Sazimova@rws.com) 

 
 
 
Education 

 
COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY 

 
QUALIFICATION 

 
GRADES 
 

 
Faculty of Livestock 
Fisheries and Nutrition  
Wayamba University of Sri 
Lanka (2011/2012) 

 
B.Sc. Food Production and 
Technology Management 
(Specialized in Animal Science) 

 
Second Class Lower Division 

 
Currently following a 
Sworn Translator course at 
a government Institute. 
 
Registered member at 
Proz.com 

 
 
 
 
 
https://www.proz.com/translator/2465738 
 

  

    

  

Professionals Qualifications 

 
INSTITUTE/ORGANIZATION 

 
QUALIFICATIONS 

 
AWARDS 

 
Wayamba University of Sri 
Lanka 
 
Lanka Tec Computer Institute 

 
Diploma in Food business and 
Marketing 
 
Diploma in Information 
Technology 

 
Completed 
 
 
Completed 
 

BerkeleyX, online learning 
initiative of The University of 
California 

Academic and Business Writing Completed 

 
 
I hereby certify that the above-mentioned details are true and accurate to the best of my 
knowledge. 
 
 
 
         05th July 2021 
........................................                            
......................................... 

Date         Signature 
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